CLASSIFICA PERLA
CATEGORIA “C”
FOSSO BERGAMASCO 2017

Putntte?gio

9 Numero Punteggio utiﬁzazaeto

Re=zlons Ee==g Pnaa;zi?al C=ladord prgva pera prgva prgva pr1o(:/a prl:va o rls o (ts(:zlzea clz’::;i :iaca
scarti) (con
scarti)
1 FABIO ROZZONI M 1971 C 437 466 455 458 472 450 0 0 0 0 0 6 2738 2738
2 SIMONE CUCCHI M 1976 C 430 457 465 426 473 468 0 0 0 0 0 6 2719 2719
3 MIRKO ESPOSITO M 1976 C 445 440 451 439 454 420 0 0 0 0 0 6 2649 2649
4 ALBERTO PELLEGRINI M 1971 C 409 429 427 413 455 419 0 0 0 0 0 6 2552 2552
5 CRISTIAN PEDRETTI M 1976 C 382 431 422 403 448 409 0 0 0 0 0 6 2495 2495
6 MAURO ARNOLDI M 1975 C 487 495 0 492 495 490 0 0 0 0 0 5 2459 2459
7 ERIBERTO TOGNI M 1972 C 390 405 406 398 429 380 0 0 0 0 0 6 2408 2408
8 FRANCESCO TRAINI M 1973 (o] 470 485 477 480 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2398 2398
9 LUCA SALVI M 1974 C 375 387 402 395 434 395 0 0 0 0 0 6 2388 2388
10 LUCA LOCATELLI M 1974 C 461 484 482 478 0 475 0 0 0 0 0 5 2380 2380
1" WILLIAM CUBEDDU M 1971 C 406 382 383 394 427 386 0 0 0 0 0 6 2378 2378
12 GIACOMO MERLA M 1972 C 380 379 405 382 416 398 0 0 0 0 0 6 2360 2360
13 CRISTIAN TIRABOSCHI M 1972 C 381 393 376 393 410 378 0 0 0 0 0 6 2331 2331
14 ENRICO FALABRETTI M 1969 C 0 468 461 457 478 459 0 0 0 0 0 5 2323 2323
15 PAOLO ZAMBONI M 1975 C 448 469 471 467 0 461 0 0 0 0 0 5 2316 2316
16 STEFANO FERRARIS M 1974 C 425 442 0 420 460 438 0 0 0 0 0 5] 2185 2185
17 STEFANO TRIANNI M 1977 C 389 216 397 375 423 370 0 0 0 0 0 6 2170 2170
18 WALTER VALADAfET M 1970 C 0 420 429 417 445 421 0 0 0 0 0 5 2132 2132
19 MARCO VEZZOLI M 1970 C 353 367 354 344 383 320 0 0 0 0 0 6 2121 2121
20 LIVIO RAVASIO M 1972 C 351 343 il 8817 381 343 0 0 0 0 0 6 2106 2106
21 VAN GATTI M 1974 C 344 346 344 342 392 334 0 0 0 0 0 6 2102 2102
22 DAVIDE MAZZOLENI M 1975 C 377 414 425 0 449 424 0 0 0 0 0 5 2089 2089
23 STEFANO SIGNORELLI M 1969 C 328 335 346 326 385 325 0 0 0 0 0 6 2045 2045
24 LUIGI NORIS M 1968 C 365 428 395 400 403 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1991 1991
25 ANTONIO BELOTTI M 1975 C 0 497 496 497 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1987 1987
26 CARLO LIO M 1973 C 366 421 423 383 0 348 0 0 0 0 0 5 1941 1941
27 FABIO FERRI M 1977 C 370 375 391 376 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1936 1936
28 CLAUDIO MANZONI M 1972 C 481 0 483 481 489 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1934 1934
29 MANUEL CARRARA M 1972 C 468 0 0 477 488 479 0 0 0 0 0 4 1912 1912
30 PAOLO VALOTI M 1971 C 0 460 473 468 479 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1880 1880
31 MARCO VALENTE M 1976 C 454 472 466 0 476 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1868 1868
32 ?VINAGI‘?ECL(? BETTINELLI M 1968 C 0 475 459 454 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1845 1845
33 MASSIMILIANO MAGONI M 1974 C 0 461 0 452 467 462 0 0 0 0 0 4 1842 1842
34 ROBERTO TOGNI M 1971 C 460 0 472 466 0 418 0 0 0 0 0 4 1816 1816
35 ROBERTO CARRARA M 1973 C 450 449 456 0 0 445 0 0 0 0 0 4 1800 1800
36 MATTEO ALBORGHETTI M 1975 C 297 278 298 290 350 287 0 0 0 0 0 6 1800 1800
37 SIMONE GUERRA M 1976 C 292 284 301 291 342 288 0 0 0 0 0 6 1798 1798
38 ALBERTO PARIGI M 1970 C 432 0 460 442 0 458 0 0 0 0 0 4 1792 1792
39 I:)s?rl\él'l:lel\?oo ACERBIS M 1973 C 0 441 452 455 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 4 1788 1788
40 FABIO MONTELAGHI M 1968 C 267 283 200 278 338 289 0 0 0 0 0 6 1754 1754
41 MARCO CATTANEO M 1970 C 439 0 447 424 0 443 0 0 0 0 0 4 1753 1753
42 DANIELE PESCOSOLIDO M 1975 C 0 455 450 440 0 401 0 0 0 0 0 4 1746 1746
43 FULVIO PUSTERLA M 1970 C 0 328 352 347 384 326 0 0 0 0 0 5 1737 1737
44 FRANCESCO SCIMONE M 1972 C 0 314 337 324 372 335 0 0 0 0 0 5 1682 1682
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MIRCO

FRANCESCO
TOMMASO

GIANCARLO

DANIELE

MARCO

DAVIS

ROBERTO

ALBERTO

GIAN
BATTISTA

GRAZIANO

MARCO

RICCARDO

ANGELO
DAVIDE

GIACOMO

PAOLO

STEFANO

LUCA

SAVINO

IGOR

RAFFAELE

CLAUDIO

ROBERTO

CRISTIAN

ERIC

LUCA

MASSIMILIANO

FABIO

PIER
FRANCESCO

GIANNI

MICHELE

MATTEO

SERGIO

FABIANO

LUCA

ROBERTO

CARLO

SANDRO

ALESSANDRO

MARIO

ALBERTO

WILMER

SALVATORE

EMANUELE

MATTEO

GIOSUE

ANDREA

GIORGIO

DONEDA

MARTINELLI

PLEBAN

PINELLI

PASINETTI

CcoLowmsBI

ZANGA

BETTINAGLIO

FIGAROLI

PIOVANELLI

BERRETTA

NISOL

BONOMI

CAPITANIO

REDONDI

GIBELLINI

CORNICI

TEDESCH

RIzz

ZAINI

DEL MORO

RAVELLI

LAMPIS

MISTR

PESENTI

BOSISIO

SIGISMONDI

VAVASSORI

MELON

DALL'ARA

ANNOVAZZ|

APPIANI

DAGANI

TRIVIA

BRUNETTI

LEONI

BRIGNOLI

PARLAGRECO

MORITTU

VALCARENGH

MAFFEIS

ALECCI

CORTI

PEZZOTTA

CARMINATI

CICER

ROTA
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413

242

313

477

371

290

358

269

383

376

271

471

458

341

291

490

440

435

434

298

330

227

379

432

255

288

415

476

404

396

322

334

374

287

369

277

378

383

479

358

272

236

398

311

409

268

198

386

384

297

263

421

469

411

418

322

361

328

385

305

370

377

388

375

497

372

494

293

304

353

491

464

334

287

277

437

441

262

442

327

289

245

4
prova

408

264

250

407

207

388

399

299

386

315

369

381

368

294

364

494

384

270

476

354

262

459

357

401

451

341

284

414

437

252

320

286

318

404

5
prova

343

314

414

386

411

364

415

413

398

366

405

500

388

496

341

480

439

351

292

421

6
prova

411

262

214

397

396

376

307

385

179

294

374

379

355

303

351

498

347

340

291

473

359

277

460

327

246

441

304

229

399

7
prova

8
prova

9
prova
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prova
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prova

Numero

corse

4

Punteggio
totale
(senza
scarti)

1664

1663

1642
1640
1629
1599
1589

1551

1546

1542
1541

1540

1528

1527
1525
1510
1509
1503
1495
1485
1484
1483
1466
1424
1413
1412

1406

1396

1384
1382
1369
1363
1344
1342
1331
1329
1313
1312
1289
1277
1272
1235
1224
1220
1191
1189

1184

Punteggio
totale
utilizzato
per la
classifica
(con
scarti)

1664

1663

1642

1640

1629

1599

1589

1551

1546

1542

1541

1540

1528

1527

1525

1510

1509

1503

1495

1485

1484

1483

1466

1424

1413

1412

1406

1396

1384

1382

1369

1363

1344

1342

1331

1329

1313

1312

1289

1277

1272

1235

1224

1220

1191

1189

1184



Punteggio

. Numero Punteggio uttiﬁf::to
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corse scarti) classifica
(con
scarti)
92 ANDREA DONESANA M 1973 c 396 392 394 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1182 1182
93 PIERLUGI VAILATI M 1971 c 0 377 414 378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1169 1169
94 LUCA CALEGARI M 1973 € 0 380 401 387 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1168 1168
95 MATTEO LUCCHNI M 1971 c 378 300 379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1147 1147
9% AESSIO ALBORGHETT M 1976 & 0 0 0 359 408 350 O 0 0 0 0 3 1117 1117
97 CORRADO GUARNERI M 1970 c 273 279 296 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1114 1114
98 EMANUEL CRIPPA M 1971 c 0 38 382 0 0o 31 o0 0 0 0 0 3 1111 1111
99 PIERLUGI CARMINATI M 1976 c 198 0 223 217 269 197 0 0 0 0 0 5 1104 1104
100 MARCO SCOLA M 1969 c 0 238 271 0 320 251 0 0 0 0 0 4 1089 1089
101 PIETRO SCANI M 1970 c 245 235 0 0 32 275 0 0 0 0 0 4 1077 1077
102 Dfm%’;‘\"%o SCIDAf4,- M 1969 c 348 364 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1062 1062
103 PAOLO COLONNA M 1977 c 0 200 0 23 340 276 0 0 0 0 0 4 1053 1053
104 MAURO AGUDA M 1976 c 360 33 318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1014 1014
105 GlULIO RUGGERI M 1975 c 0 221 247 0 305 234 0 0 0 0 0 4 1007 1007
106 MAURO PIFFERI M 1974 c 495 0 0 0 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 994 994
107 MIRKO CUNI M 1976 c 486 0 0 0 0 491 0 0 0 0 0 2 977 977
108 LUCA PREVITALI M 1974 c 306 0 0 0 388 283 0 0 0 0 0 3 957 957
109 FABRICE JUBERT M 1977 c 220 207 244 0 286 O 0 0 0 0 0 4 957 957
110 GIORGIO BONACINA M 1973 € 07 0 0 35 0 324 0 0 0 0 0 3 956 956
111 GluLIO VALSECCHI M 1971 c 0 0 479 472 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 951 951
112 EMANUELE ZENUCCHI M 1969 ¢ 0 0 0 49 0 480 0 0 0 0 0 2 949 949
113 FRANCO NOZZA M 1968 c 206 319 332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 947 947
114 MARIO REGAZZONI M 1968 c O 303 0 308 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 3 922 922
115 MASSIMO SPADA M 1969 c 0 45 0 443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 899 899
116 MARCO PUGNI M 1968 c 0 0 0 445 0 452 0 0 0 0 0 2 897 897
117 GIACOMO MONDINI M 1972 c 0 0 202 0 33 258 0 0 0 0 0 3 886 886
MARIO
118 ROBERTO CARPENTERI M 1976 c 0 0 0 0 451 428 0 0 0 0 0 2 879 879
119 MAURZIO SIGISMONDI M 1975 c 43 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 2 878 878
120 FABRIZIO FUSTINONI M 1975 c 0 0 0 435 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 2 866 866
121 ROBERTO MOLERI M 1973 c 0 0 407 o0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 2 860 860
122 MATTEO MATESSICH M 1972 c 205 275 288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 858 858
123 ROBERTO BEZZI M 1970 c o 273 0 0 327 257 0 0 0 0 0 3 857 857
124 PAOLO SILVA M 1974 € 418 423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 841 841
125 ALESSANDRO  RESTELLI M 1975 c 427 0 413 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 840 840
126 MASSIMO SPREAFICO M 1973 € o 281 0 289 0 261 0 0 0 0 0 3 831 831
127 TOMASO SILVA M 1968 c 272 239 308 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 819 819
128 MICHELE SCANDELLA M 1969 c 0 0 412 402 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 814 814
129 DAVIDE LICARI M 1972 c 0 218 0 258 331 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 807 807
130 JOHN LUCA BRESCIANI M 1971 c 0 0 0 406 0 400 O 0 0 0 0 2 806 806
131 ROBERTO BARZASI M 1973 c 25 0 0 21 0 247 0 0 0 0 0 3 773 773
132 ANTONIO APPIANI M 1968 c 215 226 0 0o 324 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 765 765
133 PAOLO CELESTNI M 1977 c 0 0 0 351 407 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 758 758
134 FERRUCCIO CALSANA M 1969 c 399 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 2 753 753
135 GABRELE CARIOLI M 1969 c 0 234 0 260 0 259 0 0 0 0 0 3 753 753
136 OTTAVIO Ay M 1973 € 0 0 390 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 751 751
137 LOCATELLI SLVIO M 1972 c 0 191 0 251 308 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 750 750

138 LUIGI MINALI M 1972 C 226 244 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 738 738



Punteggio
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(con
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172
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175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

RICCARDO

GIORGIO

FRANCESCO
MASSIMO

MASSIMO

ANGELO

MATTEO

STEFANO

LUCA

MARCO

PAOLO

MATTEO

PAOLO

GIAMPIETRO

EZIO

ALESSIO

VAN

MATTEO

ERNESTO

MARCO

DAVIDE

ANDREA
ALBERTO

MARCELLO

LIVIO

FRANCO

MASSIMO

ALESSANDRO

GIOVANNI

CLAUDIO

MAXIMILIANO

MORAD

MAURO

STEFANO

PAOLO

MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO

LUCA

KAMBIZ

MASSIMO

MAURIZIO

LUCA

FABRIZIO

MARTINEZ

MARCO

ALEX

IVANO

DIEGO
ALESSANDRO

ALFREDO

STEFANO

GlUDICI

BAROSSI

VERALDI

PEVERATA

BORDOGNA

LORENZI

CORTESI

FOSSATI

MERIS

FABBRI

FENAROLI

COMOTTI

MANGILI

BIROLINI

MANDELLI

PESENTI

DRERA

BELLINI

GOLINO

TEDOLDI

MOIOLI

COMOTTI

RINALDI

ZANOTTI

ARSUFFI

DOLAZZA

MORETTI

GAMBA

QUINN

QUADANI

VAVASSORI

CROTTI

BETTINELLI

RICCARDI

MASTROMARINO

NADJD

DONADI

SCARPELLINI

MORALI

BALDIS

GAMBA

APPIANI

FRETI

CODIBUE

GIASSI

TRESOLDI

SCALA
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280

288

206

224

241

261

237

239

466

464

463

231

442

438

216

412

411

304

294

168

214

183

411

206

368

254

211

238

316

419

316

496

268

379

377

274

258

263

346

369

226

322

317

183

182

495

221

489

487

486

446

201

407

734

731

710

701

699

693

669

662

652

648

643

632

624

622

616

613

608

577

541

524

496

495

489

489

487

486

473

469

467

466

465

464

463

460

459

446

442

438

430

419

412

411

411

407

407

734

731

710

701

699

693

669

662

643

632

624

622

616

613

608

577

541

524

496

495

489

489

487

486

473

469

467

465

464

463

460

459

446

442

438

430

419

412

411

411

407

407
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190

191

192
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194
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196
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198
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200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211
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213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

DAVIDE

ALESSANDRO

JURI

GIANLUCA

MAURO

VLADIMIR

LARA

DOMENICO

GIUSEPPE

MARCO

IVAN

JOSE

MARCO

SIMONE

LUCIANO

ROBERTO

MIRKO

STEFANO

PIERANGELO

LEONE

PAOLO

MASSIMILIANO

NICOLA

MARCO

ANDREA

FRANCESCO

CORRADO

FRANCESCO

GIOVANNI

ALESSNDRO

EMAUELE

LUIGI

DAVIDE

GIUSEPPE

FULVIO

ANDREA

GIAN LUCA

STEFANO

LORENZO

IADER

MATTEO

FABIO

CRISTIAN

FABIO

LUCA

PIERLUIGI

GIUSEPPE
MARIA

MICHELE

TIBALDINI

AMORUSO

FERAZZINI

ROSSI

SPELGATTI

MAFFEO

BIROLIN

TERZI

RASMO

LANFRANCHI

ALBANI

MONER
SANCHEZ

GASPARINI

LOCATELLI

CARMINATI

GALLI

MOLOGNI

MAFFIOLETTI

VALSECCHI

MEDICI

LORENZI

MIRABELLI

DE GIOSA

BOSCHINI

BREDA

MOTTA

MANZONI

LEGRENZI

BRIGNOLI

QUESTI

BERTOLI

ESPOSITO

RHO

GALLI

MARABOTTO

CASSIS

BRIOLI

BELOTTI

VERONESI

POZZONI

TASSETTI

CORNA

GIARDINI

TAORMINA

GERVASONI

PAGANI

DINOIA

PAVAN
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1971
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1974
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1970

1973
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1973

1970

1977

1973

1974

1971

1969

1969

1969

1976

1973

1977

1971

1968

1975

1975

1968

1969

1968

1972

1972

1973

1972

1972

1969

1974

1974

Categoria
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O

prova

191

188

184

2
prova

177

162

161

145

3
prova

291

290

4
prova

304

301

276

275

273

5
prova

6
prova

225

223

216

208

195

7
prova

8
prova

9
prova

10
prova

11
prova

Numero

corse

Punteggio
totale
(senza
scarti)

406
404
385
377
374
359
357
355
348
338

318

317

304
301
300
293
292
291
290
281
276
275
273
268
266
259
256
253
253
249
246
246
240
231
225
223
216
212
212
208
195
191
188
184
177

162

161

145

Punteggio
totale
utilizzato
per la
classifica
(con
scarti)

406

404

385

377

374

359

357

355

317

304

301

300

293

292

291

290

281

276

275

273

268

266

259

256

253

253

249

246

246

240

231

225

223

216

212

212

208

195

191

188

184

177

162

161

145
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